Innovations in Gaming Computing
www.advantech-innocore.com See overleaf for continued specification
Features
DPX®-Developer’s Kits
Introduction
With development times becoming shorter in the gaming industry, the range of DPX® Developer’s kits provides a fast, simple way to get up and running with any of the DPX® Series
products.  The kits are based on a DPX® mainboard, populated with CPU, RAM and including all the other necessary items to set up an evaluation and development station.  The
mainboard is enclosed in a production chassis (DPX®-S Series chassis). Operating systems are pre-installed on the included storage drive together with drivers, demo utilities with

DPX® SAS Connector
Microsoft® Windows™ operating systems
Ordering Information
DPX-E135 kits CPU and Operating System CPU RAM
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DI  AMD GX212 6W  Win7/Linux 1.2 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DJ AMD GX412 7W Win7/Linux 1.5 GHz quad core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DK AMD GX424 25W Win7/Linux 2.4 GHz quad core 8GB
DPX-S435 kits CPU and Operating System CPU Speed RAM
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D1 Intel® Celeron® G1820TE Win7/ Linux 2.2 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D2 Intel® Pentium® G3320TE Win7/Linux 2.3 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D3 Intel® Core™ i3-4330TE Win7/Linux 2.4 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D4 Intel® Core™ i5-4570TE Win7/Linux 2.7 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D5 Intel® Core™ i7-4770TE Win7/Linux 2.3 GHz quad core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-D6 Intel® Xeon™ E3-1268L v3 Win7/Linux 2.3 GHz quad core 8GB
DPX-S440 kits CPU and Operating System CPU Speed RAM
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DL AMD GX-217GI  Win7/Linux 2.0 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DM  AMD RX-216GD  Win7/Linux 1.6 GHz dual core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DN AMD RX-418GD  Win7/Linux 1.8 GHz quad core 8GB
D-CTOS-EKGBIN09-DO  AMD RX-421BD Win7/Linux 2.8 GHz quad core 8GB